

TANAUAN 26-Dec

12月(後半)集計分 ※単位はすべてペソ(UNIT: Pesos)

Date	Acct Item	項目	Description	品名	Amount	Accum.
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Cold TB CLSC FW 72s	歯磨き粉	5,518.80	5,518.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Baygon Mosquito Coil	蚊取り線香	7,344.00	12,862.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	COLG TB CLSC CHLD FW 72s	歯磨き粉	3,942.00	16,804.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	EMI MATCH	マッチ	6,528.00	23,332.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Hapee Outburst	歯磨き粉	3,600.00	26,932.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Hapee Explosive Ment	歯磨き粉	3,600.00	30,532.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Bioderm Glow	石鹸	2,150.00	32,682.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Bioderm Pristine	石鹸	2,150.00	34,832.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Bioderm Bloom	石鹸	2,150.00	36,982.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Bioderm Coolness	石鹸	2,150.00	39,132.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Bioderm Freshen	石鹸	2,150.00	41,282.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Tide Safeguard Bar	洗濯石鹸	3,375.00	44,657.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Tide Bar	洗濯石鹸	2,700.00	47,357.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Tide Bar	洗濯石鹸	3,375.00	50,732.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Baygon Protector	殺虫剤	344.00	51,076.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Hapee FrnCool	歯磨き粉	3,007.00	54,083.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Hapee Outburst	歯磨き粉	3,400.00	57,483.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	NAT SPR PURE	歯磨き粉	320.00	57,803.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Hapee Explosive Ment	歯磨き粉	3,300.00	61,103.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Colgate Great Fresh	歯磨き粉	4,696.00	65,799.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Colgate Great Fresh	歯磨き粉	4,226.00	70,025.80
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Gift Item	梱包剤	743.75	70,769.55
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Gift Item	梱包剤	44.75	70,814.30
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Hapee Kiddie Orange Toothpaste	歯磨き粉	2,414.00	73,228.30
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Hapee Kiddie Strawberry Bloom	歯磨き粉	1,462.00	74,690.30
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Hapee Kidie Apple Crunch	歯磨き粉	1,122.00	75,812.30
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Colgate Spiderman	歯磨き粉	3,034.00	78,846.30
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Close-Up Red Hot	歯磨き粉	423.00	79,269.30
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Rizal Safety Matches	歯磨き粉	243.00	79,512.30
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Colgate Barbie Kids	歯磨き粉	3,004.70	82,517.00
29-Nov	Supplies	消耗品	Cast Iron Stove	ガスコンロ	2,970.00	85,487.00
18-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	My San Happy Time Asorted Bisc.	飲料	3,897.00	89,384.00
18-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Refresh Mango	飲料	820.00	90,204.00
18-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Refresh Dalandan	飲料	820.00	91,024.00
18-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Refresh Pineapple	飲料	820.00	91,844.00
18-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Refresh Orange	飲料	820.00	92,664.00
18-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Nature's Spring Mineral Water	飲料	2,720.00	95,384.00
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Parking	駐車代金	20.00	95,404.00
22-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Knives	料理ナイフ	5,147.00	100,551.00
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Assorted Rain Wear	レインコート	12,237.00	112,788.00
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Whole Chicken	鶏肉	13,221.00	126,009.00
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Breast Chicken	鶏胸肉	1,160.00	127,169.00
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Carrots	野菜	325.00	127,494.00
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Cabbage	野菜	450.00	127,944.00
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	White Onion	野菜	140.00	128,084.00
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Red/ Green Bell Pepper	野菜	135.00	128,219.00
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Beans	野菜	200.00	128,419.00
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Ahos (garlic)	野菜	95.00	128,514.00
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Raincoat	レインコート	2,575.00	131,089.00
17-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Raincoat	レインコート	19,000.00	150,089.00
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	McCormick Black Pepper	調味料	521.85	150,610.85

19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Knorr Chicken Powder	調味料	293.80	150,904.65
18-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Diesel	ディーゼル	500.00	151,404.65
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Super Golden Bihon	食料品	1,210.00	152,614.65
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Rock Salt	食料品	31.50	152,646.15
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Flour	食料品	376.50	153,022.65
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	First Class Flour	食料品	528.00	153,550.65
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Iodized Salt	食料品	70.40	153,621.05
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Eagle Refinder Sugar	食料品	54.60	153,675.65
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Sesame Oil	食料品	728.60	154,404.25
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Paul Masson	食料品	269.00	154,673.25
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	LekkoySauce	食料品	498.45	155,171.70
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Spicy Sauce	食料品	66.15	155,237.85
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Cornstarch	食料品	396.00	155,633.85
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Squidball	食料品	672.00	156,305.85
19-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Dolphine Fork	スプーン、フォーク	1,045.50	157,351.35
19-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Golden Swan	紙皿	214.00	157,565.35
19-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Paper Plate	紙皿	759.00	158,324.35
19-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Golden Swan	紙皿	540.00	158,864.35
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Bambie Edible Oil	調理油	2,499.00	161,363.35
27-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Bus fee	フェリー往復(バス)	13,750.00	175,113.35
17-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Wagon	フェリー往復(ワゴン車)	7,300.00	182,413.35
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Passengers ticket	フェリー17名往復	12,450.00	194,863.35
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Passengers terminal fee	ターミナル利用料(17名分)	170.00	195,033.35
21-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Assorted Rain Wear	レインコート	930.00	195,963.35
16-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Echo bags	袋800枚	11,457.00	207,420.35
16-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	School supplies	文房具300名分	14,367.00	221,787.35
16-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Mosquitoe net/blanket	蚊帳、毛布	150,000.00	371,787.35
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Bread	パン菓子	390.00	372,177.35
20-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Bread	パン菓子	800.00	372,977.35
21-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Bread	パン菓子	3,452.20	376,429.55
21-Dec	Fuel	燃料	Diesel	ディーゼル燃料	500.00	376,929.55
25-Dec	Utilities	その他	Drivers fee	ドライバー3人9日	18,000.00	394,929.55
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Bus terminal fee(from hilongos)	ターミナルフィー復路	258.00	395,187.55
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Bus terminal fee(from hilongos)	ターミナルフィー復路	258.00	395,445.55
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	wagon terminal fee(from hilongos)	ターミナルフィー復路	129.00	395,574.55
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	wagon terminal fee(from hilongos)	ターミナルフィー復路	129.00	395,703.55
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	wagon terminal fee(from Cebu)	ターミナルフィー往路	168.00	395,871.55
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Bus terminal fee(from Cebu)	ターミナルフィー往路	224.00	396,095.55
30-Nov	Transportation	移動費	Bus terminal fee(from Cebu)	ターミナルフィー復路11/30	224.00	396,319.55
01-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Bus terminal fee(from baybay)	ターミナルフィー復路12/7	206.40	396,525.95
01-Dec	Transportation	移動費	wagon terminal fee(from baybay)	ターミナルフィー復路12/7	51.60	396,577.55
24-Dec	Transportation	移動費	SHELL	ガソリン	419.49	396,997.04
20-Dec	Fuel	燃料	SHELL	ガソリン	4,003.25	401,000.29
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Tapes	梱包用テープ	300.00	401,300.29
19-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Tapes	梱包用テープ	192.00	401,492.29
19-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	BalikBayanBox	ダンボール	2,800.00	404,292.29
19-Dec	Food & Water	食料品	Puso(hanging rice)	おにぎり(1500個)	7,500.00	411,792.29
18-Dec	Transportation	移動費	Parking	駐車場	25.00	411,817.29
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	ink	インク(整理券)	178.00	411,995.29
18-Dec	Fuel	燃料	GAS	ガス	5,276.00	417,271.29
18-Dec	Supplies	消耗品	Spoon,fork,lunchbox	ランチボックス、スプーン、フォーク	6,800.00	424,071.29
20-Dec	Transportation	移動費	SHELL	ガソリン	2,935.81	427,007.10
Page total:					427,007.10	427,007.10